




VILLAGE OF: La Grange Park
BID DATE AND TIME: Thursday, August 14, 2025 @ 10:00AM
PROJECT: 2025/2026 Sewer Point Repair Project
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF COST: \$167,295.00

PRIMARY BID				ENGINEER'S EOC		Suburban General Construction Inc.		Unique Plumbing, Co., Inc.	
No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	8" Dia. PVC Combined Sewer Pipe Replacement	Foot	44	\$550.00	\$24,200.00	\$411.00	\$18,084.00	\$560.00	\$24,640.00
2	10" Dia. PVC Combined Sewer Pipe Replacement	Foot	24	\$585.00	\$14,040.00	\$595.00	\$14,280.00	\$786.00	\$18,864.00
3	12" Dia. PVC Combined Sewer Pipe Replacement	Foot	34	\$610.00	\$20,740.00	\$498.00	\$16,932.00	\$651.00	\$22,134.00
4	15" Dia. PVC Combined Sewer Pipe Replacement	Foot	46	\$750.00	\$34,500.00	\$855.00	\$39,330.00	\$760.00	\$34,960.00
5	Additional 8" Dia. PVC Sewer Replacement	Foot	20	\$115.00	\$2,300.00	\$1.00	\$20.00	\$120.00	\$2,400.00
6	Additional 10" Dia. PVC Sewer Replacement	Foot	10	\$130.00	\$1,300.00	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$129.00	\$1,290.00
7	Additional 12" Dia. PVC Sewer Replacement	Foot	8	\$145.00	\$1,160.00	\$1.00	\$8.00	\$137.00	\$1,096.00
8	Additional 15" Dia. PVC Sewer Replacement	Foot	10	\$160.00	\$1,600.00	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$154.00	\$1,540.00
9	8"x 6" PVC Sewer Connection	Each	4	\$450.00	\$1,800.00	\$115.00	\$460.00	\$640.00	\$2,560.00
10	10"x6" Sewer Connection	Each	4	\$550.00	\$2,200.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$840.00	\$3,360.00
11	15" x 6" PVC Sewer Connection	Each	5	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$645.00	\$3,225.00	\$1,101.00	\$5,505.00
12	6" Dia. PVC Sanitary Sewer Service Pipe	Foot	44	\$80.00	\$3,520.00	\$5.00	\$220.00	\$79.30	\$3,489.20
13	Trench Backfill	CuYd	125	\$50.00	\$6,250.00	\$1.00	\$125.00	\$51.00	\$6,375.00
14	Televised Sewer Inspection	Foot	2037	\$5.00	\$10,185.00	\$3.35	\$6,823.95	\$4.60	\$9,370.20
15	Existing Water Service Replacement	L.S.	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$2,120.00	\$2,120.00
16	Traffic Control and Protection	L.S.	1	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
	TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID			\$167,295.00		\$145,977.95		\$146,703.40	